Grid view

Seminar Title

Date:  Saturday, July 13

Scholarly Argument

LONGSCAN

Neuropsychology of Brain Injury and
Stroke

A Systems Approach to Clinical
Psychological Research

PCSTD PSA Intro to Accelerated
Experiential Dynamic Psychotherapy

Assessment of Autism

Faculty

Tomas Yufik

Anthony Greene

April Fallon James Vivian

Daniel Holland

Laura Thompson

George Nitzburg

Jessica Emick

Date

Saturday, July 13

Saturday, July 13

Saturday, July 13

Saturday, July 13

Saturday, July 13

Saturday, July 13

Time

9:30 am - 3:30 pm

9:30 am - 6:00 pm

9:30 am - 3:30 pm

9:30 am - 3:30 pm

9:30 am - 3:30 pm

9:30 am - 3:30 pm

Enrolled Attendees

11

10

12

12

Room Assignment

38-102

38-103

38-121

38-202

38-203

38-209



Seminar Title

PCSTD: HE Therapy Appointment with
Alfred Adler

Integrated Assessment

Objective Personality Assessment

Faculty

Julie Jackson

Elaine Hanson

Heather MacDonald

Date

Saturday, July 13

Saturday, July 13

Saturday, July 13

Time

9:30 am - 3:30 pm

9:30 am - 3:30 pm

9:30 am - 3:30 pm

Enrolled Attendees

10

12

Room Assignment

56-101

56-103

Ballroom



